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21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Raco Numbor | Name | Surmamo | Activit S

1 1 TRAIL20337 Samuel Grobler 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 16 to 18 01:40:33
2 2 1 TA2712 Kevin Black Adam 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 02:07:36
3 3 1 TA3107 Bernard Badenhorst 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 02:07:38
4 4 1 TA2463 Dion Botha 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:07:42
5 5 2 TA2984 Victor Wright 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:07:44



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TRAIL20338 Nelia Grobler 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 02:34:25
2 7 1 TRAIL20336 Naftileen Grobler 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 19 Senior (19-29) 02:34:26



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 1 TA3040 Alexander Duys 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:16:42
2 2 2 TA2778 Louis Steyn 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:42:17
3 3 1 TA2757 Andreas Te Reh 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 71 Grand-Master (60+) 01:53:32
4 4 3 TA2439 Thomas Kyokolo 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:08:28



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA2969 Leonie Jacobs 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:37:06



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2800
TRAIL10746
TA2723
TA3094
TA3104
TRAIL20538
TA2809
TA3081
TRAIL20628
TA2829
TA2705
TRAIL20022
TRAIL20152
TA3135
TA2954
TA2520
TA2465
TRAIL10011
TA2857

Arthur
Hilton
Conrad
Andre
Quinton
Gerhard
Hilgard
Melton
Geoff
Corrie
Alistair
Martin
Tony
Brett
Takura
Andrew
Yaroslav
Graham

Bryan

Thorne
Neuwerth
Langerman
Costa
Kidson
Du Plessis
Du Plessis
Swarts
Lupton-smith
Janse Van Rensburg
Herriott
Uys
Taljaard
Driver
Wekwete
Wilkins
Moskalenko
Hutchins

Watson

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

43
45
41
27
43
15
43
62
36
48
59
65
51
29
50
31
56
30

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:49:26
00:58:13
01:01:03
01:02:11
01:03:35
01:05:08
01:05:40
01:05:49
01:08:28
01:10:00
01:11:38
01:13:35
01:13:36
01:15:32
01:21:28
01:22:00
01:42:30
01:55:53
01:56:32



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA2765
TA2496
TA3440
TA2751
TA2881
TA2707
TA2442
TA3541
TA2891
TRAIL20023
TA2823
TA2631
TRAIL12116
TA2560
TA2742
TA3079
TA3076
TA2786
TA2435
TA3133
TA3125
TRAIL10394
TA2539
TRAIL20787
TA2922
TA3072
TA3078
TA2817
TRAIL10052
TA2741
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Jade
Karyn
Samantha
Renate
Ashlynn
Julia
Storm
Carin
Nicola
Elize
Nikki
Elmarie

Marion

Antionette

Ninette
Tania
Adele

Lize
Catarina
Susan
Lieve
Bets
Rene
Michelle

Angela
Erika

Gontse

Jennifer
Lesley
Sarah

Botha
Pitcher
Freese
Swarts
Wilkins
Munn
Whitmore
Delport
Helwick
Uys
Oberholzer
Maritz
Klennert
Van Der Merwe
Eckard
Van Peer
Janse Van Rensburg
Ludick
Costa
Wilkins
Geuens
Warden
Botha
Du Plessis
Steenkamp
Jarvis
Kgokolo
Steyn
Hutchins
Bishop

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

37
37
44
19
36
26
38
40
56
44
46
59
53
46
47
37
38
40
47
68
50
29
39
47
61
32
41
58
31

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)

Master (50-59)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:56:38
00:57:30
00:59:59
01:01:16
01:04:56
01:06:11
01:08:10

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:57
11:36
13:44
14:10
14:12
14:15
14:27
16:09
16:14
17:16
17:25

01:20:41
01:22:44
01:23:44
01:26:03
01:28:24
01:35:37

01
01
01

:35:45
:35:47
:38:02

01:42:19

01
01

:55:02
:56:13



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2722 Christopher Swarts 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 16to 18 00:25:56
2 2 1 TA3101 Ronin Swarts 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 10 Under 11 00:32:24
3 12 1 TRAIL10380 Walter Warden 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 52 Master (50-59) 00:53:57
4 20 1 TA2415 Reinhardt Paulson 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:08:04
5 22 1 TRAIL20360 Greg Saar 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 69 Grand-Master (60+) 01:12:25
6 26 1 TA3512 Marna Thompson 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:14:44
7 28 2 TA3117 Ewan Jarvis 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 70 Grand-Master (60+) 01:17:10
8 30 2 TA2893 Liam Du Plessis 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 7 Under 11 01:17:29
9 32 1 TRAIL11220 Wahldo Warden 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 19 Senior (19-29) 01:25:50



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20081
TRAIL12173
TRAIL20012
TRAIL11060
TA3075
TA2768
TA3507
TA3016
TRAIL10546
TA2819
TA2890
TA3144
TA3063
TRAIL10053
TA2633
TA2610
TA2498
TA2725
TA2755
TA2490
TA2767
TA2831
TRAIL20254

Nicki
Adoree
Sheridan
Jane
Chantelle
Megan
Tanya
Lea-anne
Nicola
Sannie
Elize
Maryke
Adele
Cornelia
Cheryl
Tamryn
Maria
Esme
Jacolien
Danica
Charmaine

Monique

Van Wyk
Bradfield
Louw
Neuwerth
Bredenkamp
Coetzer
Oellermann
Oellermann
Neuwerth
Wicks
Nel
Kidson
Kilian
Sutherland
Nel
Witmore
Paulsen
Saar
Van Der Merwe
Du Plooy
Beukes
Jarvis
Boshoff

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

35
61
44
33
39
14
45
39
56
61
54
44
42
37
57
29
67
57
38
34
35
28

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

00:40:03
00:40:04
00:41:00
00:42:42
00:43:27
00:49:46
00:50:14
00:50:48
00:52:04
00:54:03
00:58:05
00:58:06
00:58:53
00:59:16
00:59:34
01:08:00
01:08:17
01:12:26
01:12:29
01:13:15
01:14:46
01:17:24
01:23:43



